FLEET CREW KITS

Application-based crew Kkits to
help drive lean productivity on the jobsite

ltems pictured are
an example only.

Lean Innovation

ELECTRICAL SAMPLE CREW KIT

2184455
3553505
2141090
2177406
2149910
2260117
2163390
2149567
2198939
2186920
2227742
2183146
2183182
2077005
2108815
3613043

Outfitted with latest and most productive solutions

Customizable storage spots for tools with foam inlays

Designed for quick determination of misplaced tools at

end of shift

Requires battery removal to promote charging when not

in use

Customization

Customizable kits based on application and jobsite

needs

Customizable foam inlays
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Hilti (Canada) Corporation
1-800-363-4458

Battery-actuated nailer BX 3-ME A22
Pole tool for use with the BX 3
Cordless impact driver SID 4-A22
Cordless drill driver SF 4-A22
Cordless rotary hammer TE 4A-22
TE DRS-4-A T1 HEPA Dust removal system
Cordless knockout punch NPU 100
Cordless band saw SB 4-A22
Cordless reciprocating saw SR 2-A12
Cordless work light SL 6-A22
Multi line laser PM 30-MG 1
12V 4.0 Ah battery 4
22V 4.0 Ah Battery 22
Charging adapter for 12V batteries
Multi-bay charger C 4/36-MC4 115V
Job box + custom foam inlays 1
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Kit Optimization and Convenience
Fixed monthly costs

Hilti Tool Fleet Management full service included

With Fleet Management, option to utilize Tools On
Demand for flexible tool needs; add items as needed to
support peaks and spot applications

Delivered fully fitted to your site

Secure storage

Battery charging stations

www.hilti.ca
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