

FLEET CREW KITS

Application-based crew kits to help drive lean productivity on the jobsite



ELECTRICAL SAMPLE CREW KIT

	Item #	Description	Qty
	2184455	Battery-actuated nailer BX 3-ME A22	2
	3553505	Pole tool for use with the BX 3	2
	2141090	Cordless impact driver SID 4-A22	4
	2177406	Cordless drill driver SF 4-A22	3
	2149910	Cordless rotary hammer TE 4A-22	2
	2260117	TE DRS-4-A T1 HEPA Dust removal system	2
	2163390	Cordless knockout punch NPU 100	1
	2149567	Cordless band saw SB 4-A22	3
	2198939	Cordless reciprocating saw SR 2-A12	2
	2186920	Cordless work light SL 6-A22	1
	2227742	Multi line laser PM 30-MG	1
	2183146	12V 4.0 Ah battery	4
	2183182	22V 4.0 Ah Battery	22
	2077005	Charging adapter for 12V batteries	2
	2108815	Multi-bay charger C 4/36-MC4 115V	3
	3613043	Job box + custom foam inlays	1

Lean Innovation

- Outfitted with latest and most productive solutions
- Customizable storage spots for tools with foam inlays
- Designed for quick determination of misplaced tools at end of shift
- Requires battery removal to promote charging when not in use

Customization

- Customizable kits based on application and jobsite needs
- Customizable foam inlays

Kit Optimization and Convenience

- Fixed monthly costs
- <u>Hilti Tool Fleet Management</u> full service included
- With Fleet Management, option to utilize <u>Tools On</u>
 <u>Demand</u> for flexible tool needs; add items as needed to support peaks and spot applications
- Delivered fully fitted to your site
- Secure storage
- Battery charging stations

